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Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mckenna Kimoto3567
USA Elite

9.450 9.125 9.3759.000 36.950
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Aarolyn Fields3529
GymStars Stockton

9.400 9.350 8.8259.025 36.600
4 1 1 7 2 

2 

Lylah Thomsen3542
GymStars Stockton

9.475 8.950 9.2508.825 36.500
1 6 4T 4 3 

3 

Andie Marshall3569
USA Elite

9.325 9.025 9.1008.900 36.350
7 4 3 5 4 

4 

Kylie Wong3527
Byers Roseville

9.350 8.300 9.3258.825 35.800
6 12 4T 2T 5 

5 

Dez'Mia Barnes3544
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 9.000 9.3258.300 35.750
11 5 11 2T 6 

6 

Hailey Clarke-Logsdon3564
USA Elite

9.425 8.675 8.9758.375 35.450
3 9 10 6 7 

7 

Gabriele Spradley3541
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.100 8.3758.400 35.250
5 3 9 12 8 

8 

Jocelyn Mays3518
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.750 8.6258.450 35.000
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Becze3512
Byers Roseville

9.075 8.500 8.3258.650 34.550
12 11 6 13 10 

10 

Norah Cook3545
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.650 8.6508.000 34.500
9 10 13 9 11 

11 

Eve Katschke3558
Pacific Edge

9.300 8.900 8.6757.150 34.025
8 7 14 8 12 

12 

Ellie Smith3525
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.100 8.4008.475 33.975
13 13 7 11 13 

13 

Sophia DeVault3514
Byers Roseville

8.825 7.450 8.1508.025 32.450
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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